
 

 

2017 – 2018 ACCESS Schedule 
Greenvale Park Elementary School 

 
Grade 1 

Domain Date Time Location 
Practice Tuesday Feb 6 12:00 - 12:25 131 

Listening Tuesday Feb 6 12:25 - 1:15 131 
Reading Wed, Feb 7 12:00 - 12:45 131 

Writing Tier A Tuesday, Feb 13 12:00 – 1:15 131 
Writing Tier B/C Tuesday, Feb 13 8:45 – 10:00 131 

Speaking Wed, Feb 21 12:00-1:00 131 
Make-ups Feb 26-Mar 2 TBD 131 

 
Grade 2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Grade 3 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Grade 4 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Domain Date Time Location 
Practice Thur, Feb 8 8:30-8:40 131 

Listening Thur, Feb 8 8:40-9:30 131 
Reading Fri, Feb 9 8:30-9:30 131 

Writing Tier A Thur, Feb 15 12:30-1:45 131 
Writing Tier B/C Wed. Feb 21 12:30-1:45 131 

Speaking Thur. Feb 22 12:30-1:30 131 
Make-ups Feb 26-Mar 2 TBD TBD 

Domain Date Time Location 
Practice Tuesday, Feb 13 10:00-10:20 131 

Listening Tuesday, Feb 13 10:20-11:05 131 
Reading Thur, Feb 15 9:30 - 10:20 131 

Writing Tier A Tuesday, Feb 20 8:45 – 10:00 131 
Writing Tier B/C Wed Feb 21 10:45 – 12:00 131 

Speaking Feb 22 & Feb 23 10:00-11:00 131 
Make-ups Feb 26 - - Mar 2 TBD 131 

Domain Date Time Location 
Practice Monday Feb 5 9:30 - 10:10 131 

Listening Monday Feb 5 11:10- 12:00 131 
Reading Monday Feb 5 2:00-3:00 131 

Writing Tier A Tuesday Feb 6 1:45 - 3:00 131 
Writing Tier B/C Tuesday Feb 6 9:00 - 10:15 131 

Speaking Feb 22 & Feb 26 9:00-10:00 131 
Make-ups Feb TBD TBD 



 

 

 
Grade 5 

 
 

Domain Date Time Location 
Practice Monday Feb 5 8:45 - 9:20 131 

Listening Monday Feb 5 10:20 - 11:00 131 
Reading Monday Feb 5 1:00 - 2:00 131 

Writing Tier A Wed Feb 6 1:45 - 3:00 131 
Writing Tier B/C Wed Feb 6 10:15 - 11:30 131 

Speaking Monday Feb 26 2:00-3:00 131 
Make-ups Feb 26- March 2 TBD 131 


